
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
CIVIL WORKS CIRCLE,OPTCL,

BHUBANESWAR.

                                       No-    2134         Date- 07.11.2012
 
                     Corrigendum to   e – procurement / Tender Call Notice No.   ( 01 )   of    2012-13.  

Sl 
no

Name of the 
work

Bid 
Identificat
ion No

Approx. value 
of the 
work(Rupees 
in Lakhs)

                                        Modification

1 Re construction 
of  boundary 
wall  around 
220/132  KV 
Sub  Station  of 
OPTCL  at 
Bhadrak

S.E.,CWC, 
OPTCL, 
BBSR.
01 of 
2012-13

106.74 The class of contractor may be read as “A & Special Class instead 
of “B & A”  Class.The Bid documents will be available in the 
http://tendersorissa.gov.in from 11.00 Hours of 09.11.2012 
to 17.00 Hours of  26.11.2012 instead   of  11.00 Hours  of 
06.11.2012 to 17.00 Hours of 22.11.2012 .The Bids shall be 
received   only   online   on   or   before   17.00   Hours   of 
26.11.2012 instead of 17.00 Hours of 22.11.2012. The Bids 
received   on   online   shall   be   opened   at   11.30   Hours   of 
01.12.2012 .Original Bid security and demand draft towards 
cost of Bid document may be submitted in the office of the 
undersigned  after  bid  closing  date  26.11.2012 and  on  or 
before 11.00 Hours on dated 01.12.2012 during office hours 
on working days failing which the bid will be rejected.

2 S/R  to  Hirakud 
Colony at Joda 
(Providing 
cement  plaster, 
painting,  water 
proofing 
treatment, 
woodwork  to 
3R,E-Type,F-
type,2R,2RA  & 
2RB Quarters) 

S.E.,CWC, 
OPTCL, 
BBSR.
01 of 
2012-13

98.82 The   Bid   documents   will   be   available   in   the 
http://tendersorissa.gov.in from 11.00 Hours of 09.11.2012 
to 17.00 Hours of  26.11.2012 instead   of  11.00 Hours  of 
06.11.2012 to 17.00 Hours of 22.11.2012 .The Bids shall be 
received   only   online   on   or   before   17.00   Hours   of 
26.11.2012 instead of 17.00 Hours of 22.11.2012. The Bids 
received   on   online   shall   be   opened   at   11.30   Hours   of 
01.12.2012 .Original Bid security and demand draft towards 
cost of Bid document may be submitted in the office of the 
undersigned  after  bid  closing  date  26.11.2012 and  on  or 
before 11.00 Hours on dated 01.12.2012 during office hours 
on working days failing which the bid will be rejected.

Other terms and condition with fact and figure remain unaltered.

 Sd/­
 Superintending Engineer(Civil)

http://tendersorissa.gov.in/
http://tendersorissa.gov.in/

	                     Corrigendum to e – procurement / Tender Call Notice No. ( 01 ) of  2012-13.

